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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 27th October, 1938, to mid-day on the 3ist October, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries. '

.

Channel Islands
British West Africa ...
British South Africa ...
British East Africa
British India
New Zealand
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity")
Value of the Importa-
tions registered from mid-
day on the ayth October, j
1938, to mid-day on
the 3ist October, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

' £
—
—
243,004

7,274
299,744

3,963—
—
—

1,160

555,145'

Refined, in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£

——
. —
—
—
—

263,365
4,938

268,303

Other.

£
_.

—
—
—
—
—
—
—466

226

692

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—
—128,366

—
—
— 829
~

129,195

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
'

—
—
—
—
—
—1,657

4,513

6,170

Total of
Gold.

£ •
__

—243,004
7,274

428,110
3,963

263,365
6,595
5,8o8
1,386

959,505

- SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
__
—463

—
—
—
—
—*" "—

463

Refined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—7,800
—--

7,800

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
5,000
2,310

—
—
—
—
—1,099

200
120

8,729

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

1,030

—
—
—
—
— 84

ii

1,125

Total of
Silver.

£

5,ooo
3>340

463

——

—8,983
200
131

18,117

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

5,ooo
3,340

243,467
7,274

428,110
3,963

263,365
15,578
6,008
i,5i7

977,622
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
3ist October, 1938. . . . .

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


