AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 27th October, 1938, to mid-day on the 31st October, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						SILVER.						HI
•	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	E
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	ONDO
Channel Islands British West Africa	£	£	£	£ _	£ ·	£	£	£ _	£ 5,000 2,310	£ — 1,030	£ 5,000 3,340	£ 5,000 3,340	N GAZETI
British South Africa British East Africa British India New Zealand Belgium France Switzerland Other Countries	243,004 7,274 299,744 3,963 — — — — 1,160	263,365 4,938	 466 226	128,366 	 1,657 4,513	243,004 7,274 428,110 3,963 263,365 6,595 5,808 1,386	463 	7,800			463 — — — 8,983 200 131	243,467 7,274 428,110 3,963 263,365 15,578 6,008 1,517	E, 1 NOVEMBE
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid- day on the 27th October, 1938, to mid-day on the 31st October, 1938.	555,145	268,303	692	129,195	6,170	959,505	463	7,800	8,729	1,125	18,117	977,622	R, 1938

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 31st October, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.